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Overall for Merit 
Percentage 

Applicable 

Marks 

Year of 

Total Marks 

PwD/ 

Freedom 

Ex 

Gender 

Category 

Father/Husband Name 

Applicant's Name 

Weightage 

User/Registration 

Obtained 

S.N. 

Passing 

Date of Birth (DD-MM-YYYY) 

Divyang (Yes/No) 

Fighter 

% 

Servic eman 

Unreserved 

70.2 

351 

S00| 

2023 

N 

|N 

Male 

OBC 

30-Mar-2006 

ISHWAR PRASAD PATEL 

NITESH PATEL 

1SNP23033723 

65.8 

329 

500 

2023| 

N 

N 

N 

Male 

OBC 

|01-Jul-2005 

MISHRILAL KASHYAP 

OM KASHYAP 

2SNP23033361 

63.8 

319 

500 

2023 

N 

N 

N 

Male 

OBC 

01-Dec-2005 

RAVISHANKAR GUPTA 

JAGDISH GUPTA 

3SNP23035558 

59.4 

297| 

500 

2023 

N 

Female 

OBC 

03-Nov-2005 

DHANESHWAR PRASAD PATEL 

PRATIBHA PATEL 

4SNP23039960 

S1.2 

256 

500 

2023 

N 

Male 

OBC 

|06-Aug-2005 

45.2 

DOLESH KUMAR NIRMALKAR 

226 

500 

2023 

N 

N 

N 

Male 

OBC 

16-Aug-2006 

SHIV PRASAD NIRMALKAR 

PAPPU SAH 

KISHAN KUMAR SAH 

slSNP23035371 6|SNP23035385 

OBC 
No Applicant 

SC 
No Applicant 

ST 
No Applicant 
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